Metalux
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Construction
The field install universal surface
mount kits feature snap-together
frame design constructed of die-
formed 20 gauge cold rolled steel.
Both 2’ x 2’ and 2’ x 4’ kits are

available. The surface mount kit works with 2' x 2', 2' x 4', 1' x 4' and 1' x
2'  Metalux, Fail-Safe, Corelite and Neo-ray product lines. See chart and
ordering information for specific availability.
DESCRIPTION
C E R T I F I C A T I O N  D A T A
cULus
Damp Location Listed
Catalog # Type
Date
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Catalog No. Wt.
SK-22-WS 12 lbs.
SK-24-WS 21 lbs.
SK-22-WT 14 lbs.
SK-24-WT 24 lbs.
SK-14-WT 13 lbs.
SK-12-WT 7 lbs.
SHIPPING DATA
Outside D

available. The surface mount kit works with 2' x 2', 2' x 4', 1' x 4' and 1' x
2'  Metalux, Fail-Safe, Corelite and Neo-ray product lines. See chart and
ordering information for specific availability.
DESCRIPTION
C E R T I F I C A T I O N  D A T A
cULus
Damp Location Listed
Catalog # Type
Date
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Catalog No. Wt.
SK-22-WS 12 lbs.
SK-24-WS 21 lbs.
SK-22-WT 14 lbs.
SK-24-WT 24 lbs.
SK-14-WT 13 lbs.
SK-12-WT 7 lbs.
SHIPPING DATA
Outside D